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AK9128AS-BF, AK9134AS-BF
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Part #

54050065
11030015
54060011
54200011
12050024
54140060
12120078
54250022
56210040
50200050
50120087
50500145
Z0B0023

50110157
50110158
11000057
05000112

Monsoon Mini

Description

Collar, 7 in. Round

Electrical Power Wire

Collar, 3-1/4 in. x 10 in. Rect.
Electrical Junction Box
Capacitor

Motor Rubber Damper

Motor

Blower Wheel

Blower Wheel Cover

Hybrid Baffle Filter

Side Panel (AK9134AS-BF)
Light Socket Assembly

Light Bulb, Halogen GU10, 35W
Light Panel (AK9128AS-BF)
Light Panel (AK9134AS-BF)
Switch Assembly
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